Date 8/10/2011
Contract Name
SIDEWALK & CURB & GUTTER, CITYWIDE INSTALLATION Change Order No. coO4
& REPAIR - 2011 Contract No. 6595
Project No. 53wW1113
Change Order Project No. 53W1113
Change Order Description
Repair Concrete overlay on the Monona Terrace Bike Path . jAccount Numbers for this Change Order:
‘ EMO01-54301-112210-00
Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC
2401 VONDRON RD
MADISON, Wl 53718
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B iTotal
Mill and Replace Concrete Overlay 215.00 SF 22.00 N 4,730.00
Partial Depth Concrete Repair 6.00 SF 40.00 N 240.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 4,970.00
The Original Contract Total 247,162.50
Sum of previous Change Orders 65,018.75
317,151.25

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

This Contractis a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change Iin Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/comp!etion date as a result of this change order

[~ Calendar Days

I~ Working Days

¥ Completion Date

December 31, 2011

December 31, 2011

December 31, 2011

Contractor’s Ac nce

Tme /1 ‘TMS@*’J A

Date N W2AN

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price

Date

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Grid~(]

s w—

Board of Public Works




- ~ Date " a/1/z011]

Contract Name

SIDEWALK & CURB & GUTTER, CITYWIDE Change Order No. [olo]]

INSTALLATION & REPAIR - 2011 Contract No. 6595

Project No. 53W1113
Change Order Project No, 5380790

Change Order Description

Change Order Is needed to correct erosion problems along _ [Account Numbers for this Change Order:

steep slopes adjacent to Lien Road cul-de-sac constructed CS53-58260-810366-00-6380790

in 2010. ‘
Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

2401 VONDRON RD

MADISON, Wi 53718
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Iltem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Total
20101 |Excavation Cut 21.33 oY 1500 | B 319.95
20218 |Crushed Stone 18,00 Ton 1300 | B 234.00
20303 - |Sawcut Bituminous Pavement 120,00 - LF 2000 | B 240.00
20221 ' |Topsoll 20000 .| " -sY 4,00 B 800.00
20701 - |Terrace Seeding 200.00 - sy 2.50 B £00.00
30207  |Type 'H' - 24" Curb & Gutter 120.00 LF. 10.00 B 1,200.00
21061  |Erosion Matting, Class I, Urban Type A 200.00 sy 300 | N 600,00
50741 Type H Inlet & 12" PVC Connection to Existing 1,00 EA 3,000.00 N 3,000.00
Net Change Order 6,893.95
The Original Contract Total 247,162.50
Sum of previous Change Orders 69,888.75
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 324,045.20
This Contract is a: [* Calendar Days |~ Working Days I, Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date December 31, 2011 !
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order :
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order December 31, 2011 ‘
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 1
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order December 31, 2011 :

Contractor s Ac‘cjgggance

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

T|t|e Lroecy L) MAwL ER : ‘
Date By -/
City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector . - 4
Construction Supervisor /4 %A A T 1/ g2/
Engineer [P ey ? / 7{/ 200y

Board of Public Works




